
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Classe
O
O
O
U
O
U
E1
M
E1
U
O
M
E1
M
U
U
U
O
O
M
E1
M
O
O
O
O
O
U
U
O
M
U
U
E1
E1
E1
O
M
E1
E1
O
U
E1
E1
U
U
U
O
M
U
U
M
U
O
M
U
E1
O
M
U
O
E1
U
O

Num.
20
18
2
43
3
1
57
106
7
50
16
111
58
107
37
35
38
32
31
101
59
103
17
61
65
63
64
46
24
15
105
42
49
47
60
14
26
120
11
6
33
41
13
55
53
66
69
21
123
67
39
129
51
62
124
54
8
27
112
34
22
70
48
23

Nome
CHIAVELLI Guido ZANATTA Ivo
MOZE Jaka PILETIC Miha
BATTAINO Davide OLIANA Federico
COTTI Giovanni BUCOVAZ Marco
D'ANDREA Ilario LUPATO Emanuele
MELANDRI Mauro ZOPPAS Matteo
GARLATTI Nicola MINISINI Alessandro
MLEKUZ Aleks
PEDERIVA Diego PIETRIBIASI Niccolo'
TONIUT Massimiliano MARTINIS Luca
ZOCCOLAN Luca ZACCHEO Ivano
ZANARDO Guerrino
NOVELLO Sebastiano FANNA Luca
VRHOVC Ales
PAGANO Luca STURM Riccardo
DI SOPRA Federico DIONISIO Enrico
GABBINO Marco GERUSSI Emanuele
CEBULA Carlo PELLIZZONI Luca
DAPIT Paolo GRION Stefano
CUCIZ Davide
IUS Dimitri ROSSI Nicola
KOCINA Enzo
ROBEK Gregor PENCA Janez
NERI Enea PRESOTTO Anedi
FACCA Stefano POLO Andrea
BISUTTI Flavio SCODELLARO Paolo
CRISTOFOLETTO Luca PIVA Federico
COPETTI Ivan DI GIUSTO Michele
CARLON Stefano MELLINA BARRES Thomas
ACCO Stefano ZAMPARO Massimo
KNIFIC Gasper
DARIO Simone DARIO Lorenzo
PLESNICAR Renato BERNARDINIS Luca
ROSS Stefano VIRGINIO Michele
MORSANUTTO Marco AMODIO Michele
MAURO Ivan CREPALDI Jacopo
OSSO Enrico BRUMAT Fabio
PONCHIO Michele
COLLINO Davide PICCIOLI Marco
GRION Daniele FULIZIO Massimiliano
CANTON Stefano RIZZOTTO Alan
TREVISANI Alessandro BRUMAT Flaviano
DE MONTE Renato ZUCCHIATTI Manuel
COVRE Marco SACILOTTO Paolo
MORELLO Andrea ZORDAN Orfeo
CHIMINAZZO Riccardo BASSO Nicola
PANIZZUTTI Manuel PICCIN Michele
DEL FABBRO Gabriele SORAVIA PUICHER Alessandro
SPOLLERO Simone
KORENIKA Franco KLANCNIK Franco
MASSAROTTI Mario MASSAROTTI Marco
DAL POS Ferruccio
BRUNELLO Francesco BATTISTIN Riccardo
FUMO Diego GIRARDI Alberto
CALDARA Gabriele
GIRARDI Luca SAVERI Riccardo
BURIOLI Erika ZARO Giuseppe
FREGONESE Paolo UNGARO Paolo
TARALLO Alessandro
STELLA Stefano LAPOVICH Giulio
BERGAMASCO Daniele BRUMAT Marco
COMISSO Nicola STABILE Cristian
PLANISCIG Massimiliano PIRRO' Livio
PIAIA Federico DE MARCH Michele

Motoclub
Trieste
Amd Trebnje - Mk Divji Petelini Sentjernej
Gaerne - Collalto
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Razza Piave
Mk Moto Company
Gaerne - Treviso
Manzano - Variano
B.B.1 Bibione
P. Pasqualetto Valdobbiadene
Manzano
Mk Fortuna Parlow Ravnjak
Manzano
Carnico
Tagliamento - A.M. Friulana
Carso - Carnico
Moto Club Gemona Asd
Variano
Sabbiadoro
Pino Medeot
Mk Divji Petelini Sentjernej
B.B.1 Bibione - Sabbiadoro
Manzano - Bannia
Bannia
Albatros
Moto Club Gemona Asd - Variano
Pedemontano
B.B.1 Bibione
Enduro Klub Koper
Isontino
Pino Medeot
Romans
Sabbiadoro
B.B.1 Bibione
Romans - Isontino
Monselice
Variano - Tagliamento
Pino Medeot - Carso
La Marca Trevigiana
Isontino
Tagliamento
Brp Porcia
Scuderia Dolomiti
Manzano
Albatros - San Giovanni Di Livenza
Variano
Manzano
Trieste
Trieste
Scuderia Dolomiti
Scuderia Dolomiti
Albatros
San Giovanni Di Livenza
Isontino - Manzano
F. Baracca - Treviso
Pino Medeot
Trieste
Pino Medeot
Isontino
Sabbiadoro - Carso
Pino Medeot
La Marca Trevigiana

Mezzo
Husqvarna - Husqvarna
Suzuki - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Yamaha - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Tm - Husqvarna
Ktm
Honda - Fantic Motor
Honda - Tm
Ktm - Ktm
Honda
Honda - Ktm
Ktm
Suzuki - Ktm
Beta - Honda
Ktm - Honda
Honda - Honda
Husqvarna - Husqvarna
Ktm
Suzuki - Suzuki
Ktm
Ktm - Beta
Honda - Kawasaki
Yamaha - Honda
Husqvarna - Ktm
Husaberg - Ktm
Husqvarna - Ktm
Honda - Suzuki
Yamaha - Yamaha
Husqvarna
Ktm - Ktm
Husqvarna - Ktm
Tm - Honda
Honda - Honda
Honda - Ktm
Tm - Ktm
Beta
Yamaha - Yamaha
Honda - Honda
Ktm - Ktm
Ktm - Husqvarna
Ktm - Suzuki
Husaberg - Ktm
Husqvarna - Ktm
Beta - Suzuki
Honda - Ktm
Ktm - Husaberg
Gas Gas
Ktm - Husqvarna
Suzuki - Husaberg
Honda
Husaberg - Honda
Honda - Ktm
Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Fantic Motor - Fantic Motor
Beta - Ktm
Yamaha
Honda - Ktm
Husqvarna - Husaberg
Honda - Honda
Suzuki - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm

Giri
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Tempo Totale
4:00:34.134
4:01:43.623
4:03:05.357
4:03:29.105
4:03:55.911
4:05:01.050
4:07:39.795
4:09:42.144
4:03:18.803
4:07:01.848
4:08:04.007
4:02:47.384
4:03:30.375
4:03:45.532
4:03:56.423
4:04:11.850
4:05:18.716
4:05:32.707
4:05:42.605
4:06:00.402
4:06:16.407
4:06:53.940
4:07:24.446
4:08:26.848
4:08:47.522
4:09:21.920
4:10:16.800
4:11:26.127
4:11:55.289
4:05:36.093
4:06:29.976
4:06:49.208
4:07:10.161
4:07:44.481
4:09:55.087
4:03:00.684
4:03:36.626
4:07:26.822
4:07:42.553
4:07:49.494
4:08:03.871
4:09:02.269
4:10:35.625
4:11:01.399
4:11:15.857
3:55:51.005
3:56:23.198
4:05:24.905
4:05:30.866
4:06:03.300
4:07:03.700
4:07:08.494
4:07:08.801
4:07:32.743
4:08:43.661
4:10:13.605
4:03:16.614
4:03:37.878
4:04:05.096
4:04:09.183
4:05:49.156
4:05:59.163
4:07:10.324
4:07:21.484

Diff

1:09.489
2:31.223
2:54.971
3:21.777
4:26.916
7:05.661
9:08.010

1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
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Pos
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Classe
U
M
O
E1
U
E1
M
E1
E1
O
M
O
M
M
O
M
M
U
M
E1
E1
U
U
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
O
U
M

Num.
45
122
29
10
44
12
113
5
4
30
125
19
104
118
28
114
102
40
126
9
56
68
52
109
121
108
119
116
110
115
25
36
128

Nome
MICHELIN Davide FABRO Fabio
OFFREDI Danilo
DORNI Corrado SZALAY Diego
CABAS Alain CABAS Mattia
FRANCESCUT Ennio CATTARUZZA Walter
CARLI Andrea PRAMPARO Christian
GABADI Walter
STROILI Paolo ROSSI Alex
FAGANEL Daniel LADINI Aurora
FUCINI Simone ZULIANI Alessandro
VALENT Sergio
TOMASINI Renato TOMASINI Kevin
ZOTTI Alessandro
BUSATTA Giampaolo
DE LEONARDIS Giovanni TOSORATTI Emilio
SOLARI Samuel
ZAMBON Alessio
ZIBER Carlo MARCONATO Ronni
DALLE MULE Ladis
CONTATO Paolo PEZZICAR Andrea
SALVADOR Guglielmo TILOTTI Andrea
NOVELLO Sergio PERESSINI Michele
CANTON Valentino GAMPER Gianni
METELKO Matjaz
LUCADAMO Claudio
SELES Jaka
BARDUS Daniele
BRANCA Luca
JAKLIC Franci
BRENCI Paolo
MERLUZZI Giovanni PILTE' Oliver
FILIPUZZI Antonio PASCHINI Abramo
PELLIZZER Claudio

Motoclub
Moto Club Gemona Asd
La Marca Trevigiana
Pino Medeot
Pino Medeot
Pedemontano
Trieste
Isontino
Moto Club Gemona Asd
Pino Medeot
Bannia - Fanna
San Giovanni Di Livenza
Trieste
Pino Medeot
Isontino
Pino Medeot
Variano
Pino Medeot
Trieste
La Marca Trevigiana
Romans
Brp Porcia - Albatros
Manzano
Chimax Lonigo - La Marca Trevigiana
Mk Fortuna Parlow Ravnjak
Scuderia Dolomiti
Mk Fortuna Parlow Ravnjak
A.M. Friulana
Isontino
Mk Fortuna Parlow Ravnjak
Isontino
Pino Medeot
Manzano
Monocilindro

Mezzo
Ktm - Ktm
Beta
Ktm - Ktm
Ktm - Yamaha
Ktm - Yamaha
Yamaha - Ktm
Husaberg
Husqvarna - Husqvarna
Ktm - Ktm
Beta - Ktm
Ktm
Tm - Ktm
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Ktm - Gas Gas
Ktm
Hm
Suzuki - Ktm
Honda
Suzuki - Honda
Yamaha - Honda
Honda - Ktm
Tm - Beta
Ktm
Honda
Ktm
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Ktm
Ktm
Husaberg - Husaberg
Honda - Suzuki
Fantic Motor

Giri
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
31
31
26
26
25
25
25
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
17
13
11
3

Tempo Totale
4:07:27.772
4:09:14.903
4:10:13.471
4:11:44.547
4:12:25.624
4:01:01.239
4:03:05.272
4:04:33.296
4:09:41.230
4:04:40.852
4:05:04.273
4:05:39.498
4:07:03.792
4:10:06.404
4:15:34.510
4:04:57.208
4:07:31.250
2:30:51.329
2:35:56.604
2:55:48.417
2:28:57.999
3:17:35.823
2:39:49.601
2:06:58.024
2:20:20.694
2:03:58.410
2:19:02.100
3:40:11.792
2:00:55.159
3:37:11.825
1:24:51.282
1:14:10.277
20:37.218

Diff
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri

10 Giri
10 Giri
15 Giri
15 Giri
16 Giri
16 Giri
16 Giri
18 Giri
18 Giri
19 Giri
20 Giri
20 Giri
21 Giri
21 Giri
21 Giri
22 Giri
24 Giri
28 Giri
30 Giri
38 Giri
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